TRANSPORT AND WORKS ACT 1992

Rule 10(2)

TRANSPORT AND WORKS (APPLICATIONS AND OBJECTIONS PROCEDURE)

(ENGLAND AND WALES) RULES 2006

ROTHER VALLEY RAILWAY (BODIAM TO ROBERTSBRIDGE JUNCTION) ORDER

RVR/21A ESTIMATE OF COSTS (updated to June 2021 including inflation)

A General
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Surveying drilling and soil sampling
Acquisition of land and rights over land

Earthworks (including landscaping)

Fees of professional and other advisers, in connection with the
implementation of the project once authorised

Environmental mitigation

B Transport Systems
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Bridges, culverts and other works

Highway works including level crossings

Permanent way

Workshops, stations and other buildings

Signalling and communications

Vehicles

Alterations etc. to existing works, farm access roads etc.

Others (diversions, drainage, sewers, etc.)

TOTAL

Estimate of costs June 2021.doc

£16,000
£576,000
£286,000

£79,000
£125,000

£3,153,000
£804,000
£280,000
£356,000
£95,000

£0

£97,000
£54,000

£5.92m



