TRANSPORT AND WORKS ACT 1992

TRANSPORT AND WORKS (APPLICATIONS AND OBJECTIONS PROCEDURE) (ENGLAND AND WALES) RULES 2006

ROTHER VALLEY RAILWAY (BODIAM TO ROBERTSBRIDGE JUNCTION) ORDER

RVR/21A ESTIMATE OF COSTS (updated to June 2021 including inflation)

A General

1	Surveying drilling and soil sampling	£16,000
2	Acquisition of land and rights over land	£576,000
3	Earthworks (including landscaping)	£286,000
4	Fees of professional and other advisers, in connection with the implementation of the project once authorised	£79,000
5	Environmental mitigation	£125,000

B Transport Systems

1	Bridges, culverts and other works	£3,153,000
2	Highway works including level crossings	£804,000
3	Permanent way	£280,000
4	Workshops, stations and other buildings	£356,000
5	Signalling and communications	£95,000
6	Vehicles	£0
7	Alterations etc. to existing works, farm access roads etc.	£97,000
8	Others (diversions, drainage, sewers, etc.)	£54,000

TOTAL £5.92m